
TAP BEER 

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER 

SPARKLING WINE RED WINE 

WHITE WINE 

Hanoi
Saigon
333
Asahi Dry
Asahi mid strength 3.5%
Singha 
Brookvale Ginger Beer 
Rotational Cider
Rotational Alcohol-free Beer 

11
11
11
11
9
10
11.5
10
9

Imported beer subjected to availability 

Crowded House Sauv Blanc
Marlborough - NZL 

Catalina Sounds Sauv Blanc 
Marlborough - NZL 

Dal Zotto Pinot Grigio 
King Valley - VIC 

Black Cottage Pinot Gris 
Marlborough - NZL 

Snake & Herring 
Tough Love Chardonnay 
Margaret River - WA 

Leeuwin Art Series Riesling 
Margaret River - WA 

Monte Tondo Soave Classico 
Veneto - ITA 

13  51

  65

13  54

  59

14  59

Mornington Peninsula - VIC 

Yarra Valley - VIC 

McLaren Vale - SA 

Barossa Valley - SA 

McLaren Vale - SA 

Shadowfax Pinot Noir 
Macedon Ranges - VIC 

Sticks Pinot Noir 

Two Hands 'Sexy Beast' Cab Sauv 

Rockbare Shiraz

Head 'Old Vine' Barossa Shiraz

Red Claw Heathcote Shiraz 375ml 15  34

14  62

 67

  74

  69

  71

57

62

surcharges    debit cards 0.43%     credit cards 1.1%   amex 1.5%   public holidays 15% 

Archer Brewery's Pale Ale 
(Newmarket - Local)
 330ml 
 425ml 
 1140ml Jug

Archer Brewery's Rice Lager
(Newmarket - Local)  
   330ml
 425ml 
 1140ml JUG

Tiger Lager 
(Singapore)
  300ml  
 500ml 
 1140ml JUG 
 2L Tower 
 3L Tower

10
12
26

10
12
26

10
14
31
50
69

Daekin Estate Azahara 200ml 
Murray Darling - NSW 

Vueve Ambal 'Blanc de Blancs' 
Burgundy - FRA 

Clover Hill Vintage 
Lebrina - TAS 

Champagne - FRA 

  

  15

  67

 91

  149Tattinger Cuvee Prestige 

ROSE WINE 

La Linea Tempranillo Rose 
Adelaide Hills - SA 

13  52

42 Degrees South Sparkling Rose
Coal River Valley - TAS

79

Te Mata Estate Vineyard Chardonnay 
Hawkes Bay - NZL

72



HOUSE COCKTAILS 

Hanoi Outta 
vodka, kaffir lime leaves, elderflower 

Ginger Gangster 
2gin(s), ginger, seedlip 94, mint 

Vietnamese Coffeetini 
vodka, viet coffee, kahlua, baileys 

Ming Ming's Spice 
bourbon, seedlip 94, lemongrass, ginger

LuLu 
sailor jerry, cinnamon, cointreau 

GiGi 21
gin, seedlip 94, rose, tonic 

Viet Negroni
viet coffee, campari, gin 

Classic Old Tones'
honey orange bittersweet, dry vermouth, gin 

20 

22 

NON-ALCOHOLIC 
BEVERAGES 

MOCKTAILS

Coco Mojito 
mint, coconut, lime 

Lychee Mule 
lychee, lime, ginger beer 

Lucky Pinky
lemon, blood orange, raspberry 

Sparkling 'Chanh Xa' 
ginger, lemongrass, seedlip 94 

Espresso No-tini 
lyers coffee, lyers orange, viet coffee 

13

13

12 

14 

14 

15 

Hot 

Tea Pot 6
jasmine 
peppermint 
chrysanthemum 
honey ginger 

Viet Dripping Coffee
6
7

black
+ condensed milk 

21

20 

21 

21 

21 

SPIRITS WITH MIXER 
Choose one from our bar

Basic 45ml
Premium 45ml

13 
16 

Lychee Martini 
vodka, lychee, lime, mint 

Spicy Sour Margarita 
tequila, cointreau, yuzu, chilli 

Lavender Garden 
lavender gin, lime, sparkling 

Berries Mojito
rum, house berries, mint, soda 

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

20 

21 

20 

20

Cold 
Soft Drink
Orange / Apple Juice
Lemon Lime Bitters
Non-Alcoholic Ginger Beer
Sparkling Water per pax
Iced Coconut

4
6
8
6.5
4
8

lemon 
lychee 
peach 

Viet Iced Coffee 
black
+ condensed milk 

6
7

Homemade Iced Tea 9

Watermelon 'Mimosa'
lyers orange, watermelon, soda 


